
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Date/Time/Duration Topic Presenter 

Wednesday 4th Jan (1 hour) Heart-to-heart 2022 Interns 

Thursday 5th Jan (2 hours) Medication Safety Med Safety Pharmacist 

Wednesday 11th Jan (1 hour) AMS AMS Pharmacist 

Wednesday 18th Jan (1 hour) Law 1 Pharmacist 

Wednesday 25th Jan (1 hour) Learning on the Run – Leading Self Education Pharmacist 

Tuesday 31st Jan (1 hour) Infectious Disease Clinical Pharmacist 

Wednesday 8th Feb (1 hour) Pain & Surgical Management Surgical Pharmacist 

Wednesday 15th Feb Nil tutorial due to ITP seminar 

Wednesday 22nd Feb (1 hour) Migraines and Epilepsy Neurology Pharmacist 

Wednesday 1st March (1 hour) Paediatrics Paediatrics Pharmacist 

Wednesday 8th March (1hour) Lab Tests & Pathology Clinical Pharmacist 

Wednesday 15th March (1 hour) Calculations Pharmacist 

Wednesday 22nd March (1.5 hrs) OTC #1 
Interns/Pharmacist with 
community experience 

Wednesday 29th March (1 hour) Respiratory - Devices Clinical Pharmacist 

Wednesday 5th April (1.5 hours) OP & Thyroid Disorders Clinical Pharmacist 

Thursday 13th April (1.5 hours) Cardiology 1 Cardiology Pharmacist 

Thursday 20th April (1.5 hours) Cardiology 2 Cardiology Pharmacist 

Wednesday 26th April (1 hour) Neurology - Stroke Neurology Pharmacist 

Wednesday 3rd May (1 hour) Diabetes Clinical Pharmacist 

Thursday  11th May (1.5 hours) Pharmacotherapy & Drugs of Abuse Mental Health Pharmacist 



 

 * Oral exam practice will commence August  

Date/Time/Duration Topic Presenter 

Tuesday 16th May (1 hour) 
Complementary & Alternative 

Medicines 
Pharmacist with 

naturopathy degree 

Wednesday 24th May (1.5 hours) RedCap Tutorial (Research project) Research Pharmacist 

Wednesday 31st May Nil tutorial due to ITP seminar 

Tuesday 6th June (2 hours) OTC in CP #1 At Community Pharmacy 

Wednesday 14th June (1 hour) Psychiatry 1 Mental Health Pharmacist 

Wednesday 21st June (1.5 hours) Neurology – Parkinsons Neurology Pharmacist 

Wednesday 28th June (1 hour) NGT & Other Enteral Administration ICU Pharmacist 

Wednesday 5th July (1 hour) HIV HIV Pharmacist 

Wednesday 12th July (1.5 hours) OTC #2 
Interns/Pharmacist with 
community experience 

Wednesday 19th July Nil tutorial due to ITP seminar 

Tuesday 24th July (1.5 hours) Psychiatry 2 - antidepressants/mood Mental Health Pharmacist 

Wednesday 2nd August (1 hour) Gastroenterology Clinical Pharmacist 

Wednesday 9th August (1 hour) Geriatrics / Polypharmacy ED Pharmacist 

Wednesday 16th August (1.5 hrs) OTC #3 
Interns/Community 

Pharmacist 

Wednesday 23rd August (1.5 hrs) IV lines ICU nursing educator 

Wednesday 30th August (1 hour) Renal Renal Pharmacist 

Wednesday 6th Sep (1 hour) Palliative Care Palliative Care Pharmacist 

Wednesday 13th Sep (2 hours) OTC in CP #2 At Community Pharmacy 

Wednesday 20th Sep (1 hour) Law Refresher Pharmacist 

Wednesday 27th Sep Nil tutorial due to ITP seminar 

Wednesday 4th October (1 hour) APC written exam refresher Pharmacist 

18th October – 8th November Oral/Written Exam Period* 

Post exams Pharmacist 101 Education Pharmacist 


